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201702150000
55640

02/15/2017
01:56:56

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANCHORS
DENISE C

201702150000
55650

02/15/2017
02:15:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILMORE
TAYLOR

201702150000
55840

02/15/2017
03:11:23

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX BONNITA
B

201702230000
64250

02/23/2017
02:06:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMOCHIL
JERALD D

201703150000
86960

03/15/2017
09:37:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTSON
ASHLEY

201703220000
95240

03/22/2017
09:14:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOGGLE TINA
S

201704130001
24900

04/13/2017
10:47:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIAZZA
MATTHEW
JOSEPH

201704250001
40490

04/25/2017
08:52:56

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLAT TOP
CONCRETE &
CONSTRUCTI
ON

201705110001
64820

05/11/2017
02:09:38

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE TRACI
LYNN

201708180003
00540

08/18/2017
12:04:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARLEDGE
MARY B

201710060003
65340

10/06/2017
12:30:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
PATRICIA K

201710230003
84390

10/23/2017
03:43:14

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUMPERS
SONYA

201711090004
06930

11/09/2017
01:51:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
GINGER G

201701130000
19170

01/13/2017
03:39:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS LAURIE
T



201702060000
44840

02/06/2017
11:54:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOWNSEND
KRISTEN

201703130000
84840

03/13/2017
02:00:22

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROOKS
JERRY T

201703240000
98840

03/24/2017
09:56:19

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

201703290001
05600

03/29/2017
02:44:09

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ALLISON
LINDSEY J

201703290001
05590

03/29/2017
02:44:08

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND PARKER
JONATHAN M

201703290001
05610

03/29/2017
02:44:10

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND EDWARDS
TOMMY

201703290001
05620

03/29/2017
02:44:11

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND HAYES
ROBERT C

201703290001
05640

03/29/2017
02:44:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND VEST MIKE

201703290001
05630

03/29/2017
02:44:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SHEPHERD
RICK

201703290001
05660

03/29/2017
02:44:15

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BEARDEN
ELWYN

201703290001
05650

03/29/2017
02:44:14

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND WILLIAMS
WARD

201705040001
55880

05/04/2017
02:33:01

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CREUZER
NICOLE
FOTOS

201708030002
81100

08/03/2017
01:05:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBBINS
CHRISTINE
LOUISE

201708220003
04350

08/22/2017
07:55:58

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYRICK ERIN
COURTNEY

201709200003
42800

09/20/2017
04:24:43

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYTON
ELIZABETH
ANN

201711150004
14060

11/15/2017
01:42:31

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
CYNTHIA
NICOLE


