Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702150000 55640	02/15/2017 01:56:56	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANCHORS DENISE C						
201702150000 55650	02/15/2017 02:15:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILMORE TAYLOR						
201702150000 55840	02/15/2017 03:11:23	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX BONNITA B						
201702230000 64250	02/23/2017 02:06:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMOCHIL JERALD D						
201703150000 86960	03/15/2017 09:37:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTSON ASHLEY						
201703220000 95240	03/22/2017 09:14:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOGGLE TINA S						
201704130001 24900	04/13/2017 10:47:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIAZZA MATTHEW JOSEPH						
201704250001 40490	04/25/2017 08:52:56	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLAT TOP CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTI ON						
201705110001 64820	05/11/2017 02:09:38	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE TRACI LYNN						
201708180003 00540	08/18/2017 12:04:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARLEDGE MARY B						
201710060003 65340	10/06/2017 12:30:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN PATRICIA K						
201710230003 84390	10/23/2017 03:43:14	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUMPERS SONYA						
201711090004 06930	11/09/2017 01:51:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS GINGER G						
201701130000 19170	01/13/2017 03:39:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS LAURIE T						

F.								
201702060000 44840	02/06/2017 11:54:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNSEND KRISTEN			
201703130000 84840	03/13/2017 02:00:22	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROOKS JERRY T			
201703240000 98840	03/24/2017 09:56:19	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H			
201703290001 05600	03/29/2017 02:44:09	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ALLISON LINDSEY J			
201703290001 05590	03/29/2017 02:44:08	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	PARKER JONATHAN M			
201703290001 05610	03/29/2017 02:44:10	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	EDWARDS TOMMY			
201703290001 05620	03/29/2017 02:44:11	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	HAYES ROBERT C			
201703290001 05640	03/29/2017 02:44:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	VEST MIKE			
201703290001 05630	03/29/2017 02:44:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	SHEPHERD RICK			
201703290001 05660	03/29/2017 02:44:15	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	BEARDEN ELWYN			
201703290001 05650	03/29/2017 02:44:14	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	WILLIAMS WARD			
201705040001 55880	05/04/2017 02:33:01	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CREUZER NICOLE FOTOS			
201708030002 81100	08/03/2017 01:05:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBBINS CHRISTINE LOUISE			
201708220003 04350	08/22/2017 07:55:58	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYRICK ERIN COURTNEY			
201709200003 42800	09/20/2017 04:24:43	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYTON ELIZABETH ANN			
201711150004 14060	11/15/2017 01:42:31	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON CYNTHIA NICOLE			